# ASSIGNMENT

	Date: /5/03	3 2019 Veh No:	SJF 576	54	Yr Regn; 2	Jun 2	000
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car	M.Cycle / Bus	/ Van / Lori	ry / Taxi / Prim	e Mover /	
OD (TP) WS / TP RE	ES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck	(/Trailer or				
To Inspect Vehicle No		Make:	Toyota	Altis		c.c (59)	8
at Workshop m/s	yew tee Autor	nobile Colour	Blue			red / Std / NI	7.000
	podland Rd 399F, Yeu	wtee Sp.Reading	128126	ô	T/Radio: Insu	red / Std / N	I / NA
Insured: Ind F		Eng/No:	-				
Policy No.		G/No:	MR05	3ZEE!	1061092	S3	
Claims No.		Gen. Condy	Good / Fair / Po	or / Burnt			
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Ip	ender / Jammed	/ Leaked / F	Burnt or		
(Client's Record)		Brake: Ig	order / Jammed	/ Leaked / I	Burnt or		
Make of Veh:	3pm	Modi: Ni	SIRIM / STD	A/Rim or			
	winnie "	Tyre Size:	F: 195	65R15	3	* .	
(Policy Condition)			R: -				
Remark: The veh ha	ad commenced its N/S	S O/S BS/DUN/	EXNOVA / GY /	FS / 1 17 A / 1	MIC / OHTSU /	PIR / SUMI /	
	he time of inspection.	TOYO / YO		tankoo			
			1	Tanfoo	Rear	1047	
Bal. or Market Value	The second secon	Front R/Bal.	6 "	nm	THE REAL PROPERTY.	6	mm
	Consistent res of no	111231	^		10004-10004	6	mm
IDAC Accident Rport	Consistent2 - Von or No.	1 /Bal	6				111111
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	1 .	nm	ATOMAN D	1	
GIA / PR Seen: Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. (6	10013		D.O.I. (*	5/3/19	
GIA / PR Seen:	D V W-	D.O.A. (§	lolis dat	Yew	D.O.I. 19 tee A	5/3/19 Who	
GIA / PR Seen: Est. Repairs: Lum Sum:	days Res.: Yes or No % 3 Val.: Yes or No EP. / 24 HRS 1 Wp	D.O.A. (§ Survey held Des. of Dar	10013	Yew	D.O.I. 19 tee A	5/3/19 Who	
GIA / PR Seen: Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: CA / REV / RE	days Res.: Yes or No % 3 Val.: Yes or No EP. / 24 HRS 1 WP	D.O.A. (§ Survey held Des. of Dar	d at mages : Frt /Re	Yew ear) OIS 1	D.O.L 19 tee A	5/3/19 Who Rooftop or	ollision
GIA / PR Seen: Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: CA / REV / RE Date:	days Res.: Yes or No % 3 Val.: Yes or No EP. / 24 HRS 1447  Vehicle Person Contacted:	D.O.A. (§ Survey held Des. of Dar	lolis dat	Yew ear) OIS 1	D.O.L 19 tee A	5/3/19 Who Rooftop or	ollision.
GIA / PR Seen: Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: CA / REV / RE Date: Date / Time   A	days Res.: Yes or No % 3 Val.: Yes or No EP. / 24 HRS Vehicle Person Contacted:	D.O.A. (§ Survey held Des. of Dar	d at mages : Frt /Re	Yew ear) OIS 1	D.O.L 19 tee A	5/3/19 Who Rooftop or	ollision.
GIA / PR Seen: Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: CA / REV / RE Date: Date / Time A	days Res.: Yes or No % 3 Val.: Yes or No EP. / 24 HRS 1 Wp  Person Contacted: Action / Instruction  7 - \$17 \$00	D.O.A. (§ Survey held Des. of Dar The U/O	d at mages : Frt / Re	Yew ear) O/S / me / Body	D.O.L 19 tee A	5/3/19 Who Rooftop or	ollision.
GIA / PR Seen:  Est. Repairs:  Lum Sum:  CA / REV / RE  Date:  Date / Time A	days Res.: Yes or No % 3 Val.: Yes or No EP. / 24 HRS Vehicle Person Contacted:	D.O.A. (§ Survey held Des. of Dar The U/O	d at mages : Frt / Re	Yew ear) O/S / me / Body	D.O.L 19 tee A	5/3/19 Who Rooftop or	ollision.
GIA / PR Seen: Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: CA / REV / RE Date: Date / Time A	days Res.: Yes or No % 3 Val.: Yes or No % Vehicle Person Contacted: Action / Instruction 7 - \$15045	D.O.A. (6 Survey held Des. of Date The U/O	d at mages : Frt / Re	Yew O/S / O/S / Body	D.O.L 19 tee A	5/3/19 Who Rooftop or	ollision.
GIA / PR Seen: Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: CA / REV / RE Date: Date / Time A	days Res.: Yes or No % 3 Val.: Yes or No % Vehicle Person Contacted: Action / Instruction 7 - \$15046 VV-\$11454	D.O.A. (8 Survey held Des. of Dar The U/C	d at mages : Frt / Re	Yew O/S / O/S / Body	D.O.L 19 tee A	5/3/19 Who Rooftop or	ollision.
GIA / PR Seen: Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: CA / REV / RE Date: Date / Time   A	days Res.: Yes or No % 3 Val.: Yes or No % Vehicle Person Contacted: Action / Instruction 7 - \$15046 VV-\$11454	D.O.A. (6 Survey held Des. of Date The U/O	d at mages : Frt / Re	Yew ols 1 ols 1 me 1 Body	D.O.L 19 tee A	5/3/19 Who Rooftop or	ollision.
GIA / PR Seen: Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: CA / REV / RE Date: Date / Time A NAV PV 29/3119 Co	days Res.: Yes or No % 3 Val.: Yes or No % Vehicle Person Contacted: Action / Instruction 7 - \$15046 VV-\$11454	D.O.A. (8 Survey held Des. of Dar The U/C	d at mages : Frt / Re	Yew ols 1 ols 1 me 1 Body	D.O.L 19 tee A	5/3/19 Who Rooftop or	ollision.
GIA / PR Seen: Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: CA / REV / RE Date: Date / Time A NAV PV 29/3119 Co	days Res.: Yes or No % 3 Val.: Yes or No % Vehicle Person Contacted: Action / Instruction 7 - \$15046 VV-\$11454	D.O.A. (8 Survey held Des. of Dar The U/C	d at mages : Frt / Re	Yew ols 1 ols 1 me 1 Body	D.O.L 19 tee A	5/3/19 Who Rooftop or	ollision.
GIA / PR Seen:  Est. Repairs:  Lum Sum:  CA / REV / RE  Date:  Date / Time   A  NO  PV  29 /3 119   Co	days Res.: Yes or No  % 3 Val.: Yes or No  % 7 Vehicle Person Contacted:  Action / Instruction  1 - \$15045  NV-\$11454  Action & \$9006 20  \$3,535-00 Res.	D.O.A. (8 Survey held Des. of Dar The U/C	tat mages: Frt /Re C / Chassis fram APR 20	Yew ear) O/S / me / Body	D.O.L 19 tee A	5/3/19 Who Rooftop or	ollision.
GIA / PR Seen: Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: CA / REV / RE Date: Date / Time   A WW PV  29/3/19 Co City Date/Time, File Pass to?	days Res.: Yes or No  % 3 Val.: Yes or No  % 7 Vehicle Person Contacted:  Action / Instruction  1 - \$15045  NV-\$11454  Action & \$9006 20  \$3,535-00 Res.	D.O.A. (8 Survey held Des. of Date  The U/O  RECEIVED O	tat mages: Frt /Re C / Chassis fram APR 20	Yew ear) O/S / me / Body	D.O.L 19 tee A	Flat 19  Note to co	ollision.
GIA / PR Seen:  Est. Repairs:  Lum Sum:  CA / REV / RE  Date:  Date / Time   A  NO  PV  29 /3 119   Co	days Res.: Yes or No % 3 Val.: Yes or No % 3 Val.: Yes or No Person Contacted: Action / Instruction V - \$15046 NV - \$16046 NV - \$16046 Softened L/S \$9007 20 \$3,535-00 R.J. Preli. Report : Final Report	D.O.A. (8 Survey held Des. of Date  The U/O  RECEIVED O	dat mages: Frt /Rec / Chassis fram	Yew ear) O/S / me / Body	D.O.I. IS  Fee A  N/S / U/C /  Structure affe	Rooftop or ected due to c	50
GIA / PR Seen: Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: CA / REV / RE Date: Date / Time A MA PV  Date/Time, File Pass to? Olde 4/19  Typ: 44/19	days Res.: Yes or No % 3 Val.: Yes or No % 7 Vehicle Person Contacted: Action / Instruction 7 - \$16046 NV-\$11454  Person Contacted: **Soo	D.O.A. (8 Survey held Des. of Dar  The U/O  RECEIVED O  Augs of repair.  - 80% >  Days Of R  Resurvey	dat mages: Frt /Rec / Chassis fram	Yew ear) O/S / me / Body	D.O.I. IS  Fee A  N/S / U/C /  Structure affe	Rooftop or ected due to co	219
GIA / PR Seen: Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: CA / REV / RE Date:  Date / Time   A  WAN PV  29 /3 1 19 (o) Ci  Date/Time, File Pass to? oiloulig	days Res.: Yes or No % 3 Val.: Yes or No % 7 Vehicle Person Contacted: Action / Instruction 7 - \$16046 NV-\$11454  Person Contacted: **Soo	D.O.A. (8 Survey held Des. of Date  RECEIVED 10  Augs of repair.  - 80% 7  Days Of R  Resurvey  Add Fee: Site	dat mages: Frt /Re 2 / Chassis frar 1 APR 20 with vi.	Yew ear) O/S / me / Body	D.O.I. IS  Fee A  N/S / U/C /  Structure affer  Survey Fee  Transportation	Rooftop or ected due to co	50
GIA / PR Seen: Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: CA / REV / RE Date: Date / Time   A  Pv  Pv  Polite/Time, File Pass to? oilou/i9 1) Tyoù Date/Time, File Return to 2)	days Res.: Yes or No % 3 Val.: Yes or No % 7 Vehicle Person Contacted: Action / Instruction % 15 Vehicle Action / Instruction % 16046	D.O.A. (8 Survey held Des. of Date  RECEIVED 0  Augs of repair.  - 80% >  Days Of Resurvey  Add Fee: Site	dat mages: Frt / Re C / Chassis frar  1 APR 20  with vi. epair: 2  No. of Trip:	Yew ear) O/S / me / Body	D.O.I. (Structure affective And Survey Feet Transportation S+RS.	Rooftop or ected due to co	50
GIA / PR Seen: Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: CA / REV / RE Date: Date / Time A MA PV  29 /3 119 Co Ci Date/Time, File Pass to? 01/04/19 1) Typ:44 Date/Time, File Return to	days Res.: Yes or No % 3 Val.: Yes or No % 7 Vehicle Person Contacted: Action / Instruction % 117 Soo % 116046 % 11454 % 11454  Preli. Report Preli. Report Final Report % 107	D.O.A. (8 Survey held Des. of Date  RECEIVED 0  Augs of repair.  - 80% 7  Days Of R  Resurvey  Add Fee: Site	tal mages: Frt / Re C / Chassis frar APR 20  Alth vi epair: 2  No. of Trip: e Insp (\$ erview (\$	Yew ear) O/S / me / Body	D.O.I. (Structure affective And Structure affective And Structure affective And Structure affective And Structure And Structure affective And Structure And	Rooftop or ected due to co	50

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place

#05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower Singapore 048623

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Ruth Chua Gek Tiang

Date:

19 Mar 2019

#### **Preliminary Advice**

Insured Vehicle No : SJG1998J

TP Vehicle No

: SJF5763Z

Accident Date

: 18/10/2018

: TOYOTA COROLLA

Assignment Date

: 14/03/2019

Date of Inspection

Est. Duration of Repair

: 2 days

: 15/03/2019

Inspection At

: Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 6 Woodlands Road 399F,, Yew Tee Ind Estate

Singapore 678006

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	4,435.00
Revised Amount	:S\$	1,140.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	1,470.00
Total	:S\$	2,610.00

Lump Sum Repair

:S\$

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

#### Remarks

ĺ	)	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage Kindly let us have your authorisation.
ě	)	The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

( X ) Other comments : TP : WP

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

Case	votified .	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Authred	Status	
Main	13 Mar 2019		14 Mar 2019 08:35 Assign					New Assignation Cancel Case	ment
M	ain	Re	eference	Cla	lm Details		Document	s	Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS				Created	by insurer1	and the same of the last	Name of Street,
Insured:	LIM ENG	CHAI, ID: S721	3745)			Leventer	of mounting		
Main Claimant:	NEO SIEO	YOCK, ID: SO	230857F						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJF5763	3Z			Date of Loss:	18/10/20	18 18:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	TP / CMT	TD1901330			Policy/Cover Note No.:				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJG1998J				Policy No. Claimant):				
					xcess:				
Repairer:	Yew Tee	Automobile Tech	Pte Ltd (HQ)	lk 6 Woodlands	Road 399F,,	Yew Tee Inc	d Estate, 678006	Woodlands - Tel	: 67622081
Handling Insurer:	Sompo In	surance Singap	ore Pte. Ltd. (H	Q) - Tel: 6461 (	5555 [Han	dled by Rut	th Chua Gek Tiar	ng - 6329 5153	1
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	Final Rpt	due 25/0	3/2019]		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	-PLEASE B	E INFORMED THA	T OUR INSURED	HAS NOT REPOR	RTED THE AC	CIDENT			
ASSOCIATI	D MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	lew All   Com	oose Case Mai
There are no	mail for this	case.							1101
ALL ASSO	TATED TAS	KS□				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Tas	k   Complet
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ect Handle	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created (	

Time: 11.14

person: Wine .

v: out

24 V

#### Teo, Grace

From:

YT(HQ) <info@yewteegroup.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 5:59 PM

To:

Teo, Grace

Cc:

YT(HQ)

Subject:

RE: CMTD1901330/RUC - PRI(nr)/ SJG1998J & SJF5763Z ACC ON 18.10.18

Hi,

We would like to choose LKK to conduct the PRS.

Thank you

Best Regards

Vinnie Lim



#### Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd

HQ:

Blk 6 Woodlands Road 399F

Yew Tee Ind. Est Singapore 678006

DID: 6765 3373 / 6762 2081 / 6764 9042 Fax: 6760 4895

Email: utauto@singnet.com.sg

Branch Office:

Synergy@KB, 25 Kaki Bukit Road

Unit No #01-60/61 Singapore 417800 DID: 6702 3113

Email: utauto2@singnet.com.sg

Branch Office:

39 Woodlands Close, #01-12 Mega@Woodlands Singapore 737856

DID:62562081

Email: info@yewteegroup.com

please consider the environment before printing this email

Notice: This mail (including all attachments) contains confidential information which may be privileged. It is intended solely for the identified recipient(s) to whom it is addressed. If you are not an intended recipient, please reply to us immediately and delete this message from your system. You may not copy or use it for any purpose, or otherwise disclose its contents to any person.

From: Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg> Sent: Wednesday, 13 March, 2019 4:53 PM To: YT(HQ) <info@yewteegroup.com>

Cc: Chua, Gek Tiang Ruth <ruth.chua@sompo.com.sg>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>; Henry,

Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: CMTD1901330/RUC - PRI(nr)/ SJG1998J & SJF5763Z ACC ON 18.10.18

Our Reference: CMTD1901330/RUC

Your Reference: SJF5763Z

Date: 13/03/2019

Without Prejudice EMAIL ONLY

Attention:

M/S YEW TEE AUTOMOBILE TECH PTE LTD

Dear Vinnie,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJG1998J & SJF5763Z ON 18.10.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 13/03/2019.

Please be informed that Ms. Ruth Chua is the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

	Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	Selection (Indicate as tick)
1	Raleigh Services	Andrew Ow Yong	
		Vincent Ng	
2	LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	
		Marcus Chua (East area)	
		Mohd Rasul (West area)	
		Mohd Taufikh (West area)	
3	Priority Services	Jimmy Lee	
		Lawrence Ng	
		Jeffrey Ong	
4	JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



## A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sq | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission<sup>1</sup> & Product Purchase<sup>2</sup> via Sompo SG

Download now @





<sup>1</sup> For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | <sup>2</sup> For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

**Disclaimer:** This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

**Privacy Policy Notice:** Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click <a href="here">here</a> for our Privacy Policy

From: YT(HQ) [mailto:info@yewteegroup.com]
Sent: Wednesday, March 13, 2019 1:33 PM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Cc: YT(HQ)

Subject: Accident involving SJF5763Z and SJG1998J On 18.10.18

Hi,

Attached the report for your attention

Kindly arrange PRS at Yew Tee HQ.

Kindly lets us have the surveyor list and the officer-in-charge too.

Thank you

Best Regards

Vinnie Lim



#### Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd

HQ: Blk 6 Woodlands Road 399F Yew Tee Ind. Est Singapore 678006 DID: 6765 3373 / 6762 2081 / 6764 9042 Fax: 6760 4895

Email: utauto@singnet.com.sg

Branch Office: Synergy@KB, 25 Kaki Bukit Road Unit No #01-60/61 Singapore 417800 DID: 6702 3113

Email: utauto2@singnet.com.sg

Branch Office: 39 Woodlands Close, #01-12 Mega@Woodlands Singapore 737856 DID:62562081

Email: info@yewteegroup.com

please consider the environment before printing this email

Notice: This mail (including all attachments) contains confidential information which may be privileged. It is intended solely for the identified recipient(s) to whom it is addressed. If you are not an intended recipient, please reply to us immediately and delete this message from your system. You may not copy or use it for any purpose, or otherwise disclose its contents to any person.



Rare 2 Owners Corolla Altis For Sale! One Of The Most Bulletproof Engines By Toyota! First Owner Drove For 10 Years! Car Is Religiously Maintained And Preventive Maintenance Always Done! One Of The Mo...

Prem Roy Motoring

Posted: 01-Feb-2019

Tags: 2007 Toyota Corolla, 2007 toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, toyota corolla, Toyota, Corolla, corolla, Used



\$6,570 /yr 06-Feb-2007 1,598 cc 168,000 km Sedan Available Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE \$18,999 till 02/2022)

New Arrivall Sporty Beige In Beige Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6 Autol Most Popular Toyota For Your Family And Dally Usage. Very Clean Interior And Own By Non Smoker. Fuel Saving Yet Powerful Drive. 100% A... Tags: 2007 Toyota Corolla, 2007 toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, toyota corolla, Toyota, Corolla, corolla, Used Toyota

Posted: 12-Mar-2019



Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE \$28,800 \$9,270 /yr 26-Apr-2007 143,000 km Available 1,598 cc Sedan till 04/2022)

Best COE Renewed Condition, View Yourself To See, Well Maintained, Smooth Engine, Just Replaced Front And Rear Brake Pad And Battery On Dec 2017. Car Serviced On Dec 2017. Original Dash Board Radio An...

Prem Ray Motoring

Posted: 17-Mar-2019

Tags: 2007 Toyota Corolla, 2007 toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, toyota corolla, Toyota, Corolla, corolla, Used Toyota



Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE \$20,800 28-Jun-2007 1.598 cc 137,548 km Available \$6,340 /yr Sedan till 06/2022)

Most Popular Sedan Among Its Class, Powerful, Comfort And Spacious, Owned By A Careful Owner, Well Maintained Condition, Trade In Welcome, Flexible Loan Scheme Available, Consignment Unit, Call Us Now...

till 09/2027)

Posted: 25-Feb-2019 Tags: 2007 Toyota Corolla, 2007 toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, Corolla, Corolla, Used Toyota

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE \$44,800

\$5,290 /vr

07-Sep-2007

1.598 cc

200,000 km

Available Sedan

100% Loan Approval With Low Interest Rate! Interest As Low As 3,18%, High Paper And Body Value Of \$39K. Definitely Not The Cheapest But For Sure One Of The Better Condition Unit, Quality Is The Key Fo...

Posted: 15-Mar-2019

Tags: 2007 Toyota Corolla, 2007 toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, toyota corolla, Toyota, Corolla, Corol

till 10/2022)

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE \$21,600

\$6,040 /yr

15-Oct-2007

1.598 cc

120,000 km

Available

SEE STRUCK BOOK

(CONDIGNMENT)

Sedan

1 Owner, Leather Seats, Sport Rim, Reverse Sensor, Fuel Efficient, Well Maintained, Call Before Coming.

Tags: 2007 Toyota Corolla, 2007 toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, toyota corolla, Toyota, Corolla, Corol

29-May-2008 1,598 cc 180,000 km Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE \$25,800 \$6,960 /yr Sedan Available

till 11/2022)

Frequent Servicing Done By Owner, Car Parked In MSCP And Is Rarely Driven. Selling Due To Low Usage Of The Vehicle. Buy With A Peace Of Mind As Owner Changes Parts As Soon As There Is An Indicator. Co...

Posted: 08-Mar-2919 Tags: 2008 Toyota Corolla, 2008 toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, toyota corolla, Toyota, Corolla, Corolla, Used Toyota



Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE \$26,800 \$5,940 /vr 22-Sep-2008 1.598 cc 140,000 km Available Sedan till 09/2023)

Rated One Of The Best Selling Cars. Noted For Its' Reliability, Comfort & Spacious Interior, Good Fuel Consumption Rate, Low Mileage, Owner Selling Due To Lack Of Usage. Consignment Unit. Trade-Ins, I...

Posted: 05-Mar-2019 Tays: 2008 Toyota Corolla, 2008 toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, Coro



Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (New \$31,800 \$6,350 /yr 26-Sep-2008 1,598 cc Available Sedan 5-yr COE)

Well Maintain. Good Condition. New Full 5 Years COE. No Repair Needed, Call/SMS For More Details.

Tags: 2008 Toyota Corolla, 2008 toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, toyota corolla, Toyota, Corolla, corolla, Used Posted: 22-Feb-2019



1.598 cc Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (New \$31,800 \$6,350 /vr 14-Oct-2008 106,000 km Available Sedan 5-yr COE)

Sporty White, Well Maintained, Super Low Genuine Mileage Done, Well Groomed Inside Out. No Repairs Needed. Comes With 6 Months Warranty By Our In House Workshop. Free Island Wide Towing In Event Of Em...

Posted: 14-Mar-2019 Tags: 2008 Toyota Corolla, 2008 toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, toyota corolla, Toyota, Corolla, Corolla, Used Toyota



Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A \$25,666 16-Oct-2008 110,000 km Sedan Available

Elegance (New 5-yr COE)

\$5,130 /yr

1.598 cc

STREET, SQUARE,

Full Loan Amount Stated Above. Excellent Engine And Gearbox Condition Inspected By Our Workshop, Most Wear And Tear Replaced, Very Solid Undercarriage, Carefully Maintained To Renew COE, Sell Due To B...

Creative Auto

sted: 28-Feb-2019 Tags: 2008 Toyota Corolla, 2003 toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, Corolla, Used Toyota

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0857F
Vehicle No.:	SJF5763Z
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	18 Mar 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	3ZZ4768071
Chassis No.:	MR053ZEE106109253
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$16,777.00
Original Registration Date:	02 Jun 2008
irst Registration Date:	02 Jun 2008
ransfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$16,777.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	(*)
PARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	31 May 2023
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
OE Period(Years):	5
QP Paid:	\$19,096.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$16,046.00
otal Rebate Amount: Message	\$16,046.00
Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be wehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), which	e further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 Mar 2019

OK

MVA118135815 / VAC - Bukit Batok ENTRY DATE & TIME: 19/10/2018 14:16 SUBMITTED BY: LYNDA NG AH HIANG

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

<ol><li>By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby cons aforesaid.</li></ol>	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre	and to copies of the report being r	nade available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	19/10/2018 14:16		
Date Of Accident	18/10/2018 18:40		
Exact Location Of Accident	JELEBU RD		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SJF5763Z		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	NEO SIEO YOCK		
NRIC No	S0230857F	84815098	dayahter
Email Address	NOEMAIL	0 101	1
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96663159		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96663159		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	TOYOTA		
Model	COROLLA		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	t		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5071549548-03(CLASSIC)

Cover Note Number

Driver

NEO SIEO YOCK Name of Driver

NRIC No S0230857F Date Of Birth 15/12/1953 INDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 05/06/1978

40 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Driving Experience

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96663159 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-96663159

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 632 CHOA CHU KANG NORTH 6 #03-207

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

NAME: :

. ....

Passenger 1

GENDER: : F

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

. ---

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

JURONG POLICE DIV HQ

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER ATTACHED ACCIDENT REPORT FROM THE DRIVER. POLICE REPORT NO. J/20181018/7037

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WILL EMAIL IF REQUIRED

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SJG1998J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

12/5 |9/10/2018
Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

IDAC BUKIT BATOK (VAC)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

#### Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN		
SKEICH PLAN	SJF\$1631 SJG	1998J
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	OF THE ACCIDENT	and the Latitude Color Color Color Color Color
	W	
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing parti	culars are true in every respect.	1,500
Anle 19/10	12018	IDAC BUKIT BATOK (VAC)
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 3

#### POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Jurong Police Divisional HQ 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482 Tel No:1800-7910000 Report No. J/20181018/7037

Date/Time Report Made 18/10/2018 22:47	Vide Report No.			Station Diary No.
Name Of Informant NEO SIEO YOCK	Address  APT BLK 632 CHOA CHU KANG NORTH 6 #03-2 SINGAPORE 680632			
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S0230857F	Contact No. Home/Office: Mobile: 96663159			
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Add neosy88@	dress Qyahoo.co	om.sg	
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race
Retiree	Female	64	15/12/1953	Chinese
Institution/School Name	Language English			
Date/Time Of Incident 18/10/2018 18:40 - 18/10/2018 18:45	Location Of Incident JELEBU ROAD			

Brief details.

On 18 Oct 2018, at around 6.40pm, I was driving out of Bukit Panjang Plaza towards Jelebu Road heading towards Bukit Panjang Road. As I stopped my vehicle at the traffic junction, I heard and felt a "bang" sound from behind my vehicle. My daughter and granddaughter were sitting in the back seat of my car and managed to take a photo of the vehicle behind us. It is a Mercedes, with carplate number SJG1998J.

As the traffic was quite heavy, the female driver from SJG1998J drove past our vehicle and slowed down

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this
Not applicable	report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 18/10/2018 22:47
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp

#### Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1





2 of 3

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. J/20181018/7037

beside our window (driver side) and gave a hand gesture to move ahead. We interpreted it as that she wanted us to find somewhere to stop ahead where there was lesser traffic. We followed behind her, and continued along Choa Chu Kang Road, Bukit Batok Road, and she increased the speed of her car when it turned off at the traffic light before Brickland Road. As the traffic light turned red, we were unable to follow behind. She did not leave behind any contact details, nor identification for follow-up action.

After reaching home (632 Choa Chu Kang North 6), we took a look at the rear of my vehicle and found a crack near the sensor. Also, there is a U shape scratch line on the rear bumper of my vehicle. We have removed the SD cards from my front and rear camera and took it for safekeeping and for reference.

Subjects Involved		The Appeloration and the Police Control and			
Suspect	Principal Medical Control of the Con				
Person Name	Driver of SJG1998J				
Gender	Female				
		AND THE SECOND SECOND	TAD, WAS DETERMINED		
Victim	Secure and the second s				
Person Name	NEO SIEO YOCK				
ID Type	NRIC NO	ID No	S0230857F		
Gender	Female	Age	64		
Race	Chinese	Language	English		
Occupation	Retiree	Address Type			
Address	APT BLK 632 CHOA CHU KANG NORTH 6 #03-207	Mobile No	96663159		
	SINGAPORE 680632				

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this
Not applicable	report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 18/10/2018 22:47
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp

#### Sketch Plan #5 Pg. 1





3 of 3

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. J/20181018/7037

Is Informant A Victim?	Yes	
Person Name	NEO SIEO YOCK (Informant)	

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

Not applicable

Signature Of Informant:
The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Date/Time:
18/10/2018 22:47

Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp

YTHQ/TP/1810/011

18/10/2018

SJG1998J

96663159

02/06/2008

3ZZ4768071

no

#### Estimate Report

## Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.200311009C)

Block 6 Woodlands Road 399F, Yew Tee Industrial Estate Singapore 678006

Tel: 67653373 Fax: 67604895 Email: YTHQ

#### INSURER: SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type:

TP

Policy No:

Vehicle Reg. No.: Driver Age:

Any Injuries?

Make/Model:

Chassis No:

Total Loss?

Vehicle Colour:

Insured/Claimant:

15/06/1955

BLUE

NO

HIT AND RUN

5071549548-03

SJF5763Z

NEO SIEO YOCK

Toyota, COROLLA ALTIS

MR053ZEE106109253

Third Party Vehicle No.:

Driver:

Contact No:

Ref. No:

Date of Loss:

Driveable?

NEO SIEO YOCK

Vehicle Reg. Date:

Engine Number:

Odometer:

Est. Duration of Repair(Day)

Description of Accident/loss

Remarks:

Present Location:

Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd (HQ)-YTHQ

	Nett Amount(S\$):	4,745.45
	GST 7.00%(S\$):	310.45
Towning .	Gross Total(S\$):	4,435.00
Towing		0.00
Paintwork Labour		805.00
Labour		560.00
Miscellaneous Items		265.00
Parts		2,805.00
COST OF CLAIMS		Amount

This claim is handled by: Vinnie Lim M H

REP	AIR	DET	'Al	S
IVE.	-			

Estima	ates On Pa		Data	Amount	%Disc	After
No.	Qty	Particulars	Rate	Amount	76DISC	Disc
1	1	REAR BUMPER DEF	0,00	640.00	-25.00	480,00
2	1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH ?	0.00	90.00	-10.00	81.00
3	1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH ?	0,00	90.00	-10.00	81.00
4	1	REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH ?	0.00	55.00	-10.00	49.50
5	1	REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH ?	0.00	55,00	-10.00	49,50
6	1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH ?	0.00	80.00	-10.00	72.00
7	1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	0.00	80.00	-10.00	72.00
8	1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT :	0.00	200.00	-25.00	150.00
9	1	BOOT LID NN X	0.00	990.00	0.00	990.00
10	1	REAR END PANEL ?	0.00	780.00	0.00	780.00

Total Parts (S\$)	2,805.00

Estima	ates of Mis	cellaneous Items	THE STREET STREET			
No.	Qty	Particulars	Rate	Amount	%Disc	After Disc
1	1	REAR BUMPER SENSORS PD	0.00	220.00	0.00 20	0 <del>220.00</del>
2	1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS 186 /	0.00	45.00	0.00 3	45.00

Sub Total (S\$) 265.00

No.	Qty	Particulars	Rate	Amount	%Disc	After Disc
1	1	To Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Sensor.	80.00	80.00	0.00	30.00
2	1	To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Sockets, Replace Damaged Parts.	30.00	30.00	0.00	30.00
3	1	To Remove and Replace the above Damaged Parts, Straighten, Knock out, Realign and Repair including Cut and Weld body panels. To Re-adjust to the Original position using power tools.	450.00	450.00	0.00	2 00 4 <del>50</del> .00°,

Gross Labour Cost (S\$) 560.00

No.	Qty	Particulars	Rate	Amount	%Disc	After Disc
1	1	To Carry-Out Body Cavity Preservation.	40.00	40.00	0.00	40.00
2	1	To Supply Spray Terostat Sealant On The Cutting Areas.	45.00	45.00	0.00	45.00
3	1	To Apply Undercoating On The Repaired and Replaced Panels For Rust Protection.	20.00	20.00	0.00	20.00
4	1	To Spray painting on the Replaced and Repair Parts, Prepare Spray Such as Masking Tape the unaffected areas with paper, Cleaning and Sanding of Surfaces, Final Polishing and Waxing are also available.	700.00	700.00	0.00	790.00 2 DD

Gross Labour Cost (S\$)

#### < END OF ESTIMATES >

Huee Jie - LKK 15/3/19 L/s 2days.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- \* Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

#### Estimate Report

### Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.200311009C)

Block 6 Woodlands Road 399F, Yew Tee Industrial Estate Singapore 678006 Tel: 67653373 Fax: 67604895 Email: YTHQ

### INSURER: SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

TP

PART	ICUI	ARS	OF	CLAIN	Λ

Claim Type:

Policy No:

Vehicle Reg. No.: Driver Age:

Any Injuries?

Make/Model:

Chassis No:

Vehicle Colour:

Insured/Claimant:

5071549548-03

SJF5763Z

15/06/1955

NEO SIEO YOCK

Toyota, COROLLA ALTIS

BLUE

MR053ZEE106109253

Total Loss?

Engine Number:

NO

Ref. No:

Date of Loss:

Driveable?

Third Party Vehicle No.:

Contact No:

Driver:

YTHQ/TP/1810/011

18/10/2018

SJG1998J 96663159

NEO SIEO YOCK

02/06/2008 Vehicle Reg. Date: 3ZZ4768071

Odometer:

Est. Duration of Repair(Day)

Description of Accident/loss HIT AND RUN

Remarks:

Present Location:

Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd (HQ)-YTHQ

	GST 7.00%(S\$):	310.45 <b>4.745.45</b>
Towing	Gross Total(S\$):	4,435.00
Towing		0.00
Paintwork Labour		805.00
Labour		560.00
Miscellaneous Items		265.00
Parts		2,805.00
COST OF CLAIMS		Amount

This claim is handled by: Vinnie Lim M H

805.00

	AILS					
	ates On Parts					
J.	Qty	Particulars	Rate	Amount	%Disc	After Disc
-	1	REAR BUMPER DEF	0.00	640.00	-25.00	480,00
	1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH ? MAX	0.00	90.00	-10.00	81.00
	1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH 3 NAX	0.00	90.00	-10.00	81.00
	1	REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH	0.00	55.00	-10.00	49,50
		REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH & MAX	0.00	55.00	-10.00	49.50
		REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH 3 NAY	0.00	80.00	-10.00	72.00
	1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	0.00	80.00	-10.00	72.00
	1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 3 NAX	0.00	200.00	-25.00	150.00
)		BOOT LID NN X	0.00	990.00	0.00	990.00
	1	DOO! EID 6	0.00	780.00	0.00	780.00
0	1	REAR END PANEL + NN X	0.00	700.00	0.00	
		Total Pa	arts (S\$) _		100011-000	2,805.00
		llaneous Items	Rate	Amount	%Disc	After
No.	Qty	Particulars (				Disc
1	1	REAR BUMPER SENSORS PD /	0,00	220,00	0.707.97.07.07.0	200 <del>220:00</del> -
2	1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS 1946 /	0.00	45.00	0.00	30 45.00
		5 - 199 <u>1</u>	otal (S\$)			265.00
			20 15 CH			
S. Strawer L						100000000000000000000000000000000000000
4000	mates On Labo Qty	our Particulars	Rate	Amount	%Disc	After
No.	CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Particulars				Disc
No.	CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Particulars  To Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Sensor.	80.00	80.00	0.00	Disc 35-80.00
No.	CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Particulars  To Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Sensor.  To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Sockets, Replace				Disc
Esti No. 1 2	CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Particulars  To Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Sensor.  To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical	80.00	80.00	0.00	Disc 35-80.00
No. 1 2	Qty 1 1	Particulars  To Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Sensor.  To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Sockets, Replace Damaged Parts.	80.00 30.00	80.00 30.00	0.00	30.00
No. 1 2	Qty 1 1	Particulars  To Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Sensor. To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Sockets, Replace Damaged Parts.  To Remove and Replace the above Damaged Parts, Straighten, Knock out, Realign and Repair including Cut and Weld body panels. To Re-adjust to the Original position using power	80.00 30.00 450.00	80.00 30.00	0.00	30.00
No. 1 2	Qty 1 1	To Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Sensor. To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Sockets, Replace Damaged Parts. To Remove and Replace the above Damaged Parts, Straighten, Knock out, Realign and Repair including Cut and Weld body panels. To Re-adjust to the Original position using power tools.	80.00 30.00 450.00 Cost (S\$)	80.00 30.00 450.00	0.00	Disc 35 -80:00 30:00 2 to 450:00 560:00
No. 1 2	Qty  1 1 1	Particulars  To Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Sensor. To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Sockets, Replace Damaged Parts.  To Remove and Replace the above Damaged Parts, Straighten, Knock out, Realign and Repair including Cut and Weld body panels. To Re-adjust to the Original position using power tools.  Gross Labour 6	80,00 30.00 450.00 Cost (S\$)	80.00 30.00 450.00	0.00 0.00	Disc 30.00 30.00 200 450.00 560.00
No. 1 2 3 3	Qty  1 1 1	Particulars  To Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Sensor. To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Sockets, Replace Damaged Parts.  To Remove and Replace the above Damaged Parts, Straighten, Knock out, Realign and Repair including Cut and Weld body panels. To Re-adjust to the Original position using power tools.  Gross Labour Particulars  To Carry-Out Body Cavity Preservation.	80.00 30.00 450.00 Cost (S\$)	80.00 30.00 450.00 Amount	0.00 0.00 0.00	Disc 35-80:00 30:00 250 450:00 560:00 After Disc 40:00
No. 1 2 3	Qty  1 1 1  imates On Pain Qty	To Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Sensor. To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Sockets, Replace Damaged Parts. To Remove and Replace the above Damaged Parts, Straighten, Knock out, Realign and Repair including Cut and Weld body panels. To Re-adjust to the Original position using power tools.  Gross Labour Particulars	80,00 30.00 450.00 Cost (S\$)	80.00 30.00 450.00 Amount 40.00 45.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	Disc 35 -80:00 30:00 2 50 450:00 560:00 After Disc 40:00 45:00
No. 1 2 3 Esti	Qty  1 1 1  imates On Pain Qty	To Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Sensor. To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Sockets, Replace Damaged Parts. To Remove and Replace the above Damaged Parts, Straighten, Knock out, Realign and Repair including Cut and Weld body panels. To Re-adjust to the Original position using power tools.  Gross Labour Of Carry-Out Body Cavity Preservation. To Supply Spray Terostat Sealant On The Cutting Areas. To Apply Undercoating On The Repaired and	80.00 30.00 450.00 Cost (S\$)	80.00 30.00 450.00 Amount	0.00 0.00 0.00	Disc 35 -80:00 30:00 2 \$\infty 450:00 45:00
No. 1 2 3 4 No. 1 2 3	Qty  1 1 1  imates On Pain Qty  1 1	To Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Sensor. To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Sockets, Replace Damaged Parts. To Remove and Replace the above Damaged Parts, Straighten, Knock out, Realign and Repair including Cut and Weld body panels. To Re-adjust to the Original position using power tools.  Gross Labour Of Carry-Out Body Cavity Preservation. To Supply Spray Terostat Sealant On The Cutting Areas. To Apply Undercoating On The Repaired and Replaced Panels For Rust Protection.	80.00 30.00 450.00 Cost (S\$) Rate 40.00 45.00	80.00 30.00 450.00 Amount 40.00 45.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	Disc 30.00 30.00 20.00 After Disc 40.00 45.00
No. 1 2 3 4 No. 1 2 2	Qty  1 1 1  imates On Pain Qty  1 1	To Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Sensor. To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Sockets, Replace Damaged Parts.  To Remove and Replace the above Damaged Parts, Straighten, Knock out, Realign and Repair including Cut and Weld body panels. To Re-adjust to the Original position using power tools.  Gross Labour Particulars  To Carry-Out Body Cavity Preservation. To Supply Spray Terostat Sealant On The Cutting Areas. To Apply Undercoating On The Repaired and Replaced Panels For Rust Protection. To Spray painting on the Replaced and Repair	80.00 30.00 450.00 Cost (S\$) Rate 40.00 45.00	80.00 30.00 450.00 Amount 40.00 45.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	Disc 30.00 30.00 20.00 After Disc 40.00 45.00 700.00
No. 1 2 3	Qty  1 1 1  imates On Pain Qty  1 1	To Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Sensor. To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Sockets, Replace Damaged Parts. To Remove and Replace the above Damaged Parts, Straighten, Knock out, Realign and Repair including Cut and Weld body panels. To Re-adjust to the Original position using power tools.  Gross Labour Particulars  To Carry-Out Body Cavity Preservation. To Supply Spray Terostat Sealant On The Cutting Areas. To Apply Undercoating On The Repaired and Replaced Panels For Rust Protection. To Spray painting on the Replaced and Repair Parts, Prepare Spray Such as Masking Tape	80.00 30.00 450.00 Cost (S\$) Rate 40.00 45.00	80.00 30.00 450.00 Amount 40.00 45.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	Disc 30.00 30.00 20.00 After Disc 40.00 45.00
No. 1 2 3 4 No. 1 2 3	Qty  1 1 1  imates On Pain Qty  1 1	To Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Sensor. To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Sockets, Replace Damaged Parts. To Remove and Replace the above Damaged Parts, Straighten, Knock out, Realign and Repair including Cut and Weld body panels. To Re-adjust to the Original position using power tools.  Gross Labour Particulars  To Carry-Out Body Cavity Preservation. To Supply Spray Terostat Sealant On The Cutting Areas. To Apply Undercoating On The Repaired and Replaced Panels For Rust Protection. To Spray painting on the Replaced and Repair Parts, Prepare Spray Such as Masking Tape the unaffected areas with paper, Cleaning and	80.00 30.00 450.00 Cost (S\$) Rate 40.00 45.00	80.00 30.00 450.00 Amount 40.00 45.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	Disc 30.00 30.00 20.00 After Disc 40.00 45.00 700.00
No. 1 2 3 4 No. 1 2 3	Qty  1 1 1  imates On Pain Qty  1 1	To Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Sensor. To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Sockets, Replace Damaged Parts. To Remove and Replace the above Damaged Parts, Straighten, Knock out, Realign and Repair including Cut and Weld body panels. To Re-adjust to the Original position using power tools.  Gross Labour Particulars  To Carry-Out Body Cavity Preservation. To Supply Spray Terostat Sealant On The Cutting Areas. To Apply Undercoating On The Repaired and Replaced Panels For Rust Protection. To Spray painting on the Replaced and Repair Parts, Prepare Spray Such as Masking Tape	80.00 30.00 450.00 Cost (S\$) Rate 40.00 45.00	80.00 30.00 450.00 Amount 40.00 45.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	Disc 30.00 30.00 20.00 After Disc 40.00 45.00 700.00

Gross Labour Cost (S\$)

#### < END OF ESTIMATES >

. . . . .

Hure Jie - LKK 15/3/19 L/s 2days. Total-\$900

## LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

D18MTPV01013728

CS/SMO19004624/JSD3N2

3ZZ4768071

128126 km

MR053ZEE106109253

Date:

SJG1998J

04/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Claimant

Vehicle No:

Date of Loss:

SJF5763Z

18/10/2018

Insured Vehicle

Policy No:

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

CMTD1901330

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJF5763Z

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

TOYOTA COROLLA, 1.5 (M)

02/06/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Colour:

Blue 1598 cc

**Engine Capacity:** Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Front Tyre Size:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

Yes

79.71

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

195/65R15

Hankook 6 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

4,745.45

195/65R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Hankook 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Hankook 6 mm Hankook 6 mm

Diff % Difference Repairer's Adjuster's COST OF CLAIMS 76.87 2,360.00 3,070.00 710.00 Parts 0.00 0.00 0.00 Miscellaneous Items 68.50 1,365.00 430.00 935.00 Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00 Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00 Towing 74.30 1,140.00 3,295.00 Calculated Gross Total (S\$) 4,435.00 900.00 Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) 79.71 3,535.00 4,435.00 900.00 (S\$) 247.45 79.71 310.45 63.00 + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/03/2019

Date Inspected:

15/03/2019 Inspected At:

Nett Amount (S\$)

Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 6 Woodlands Road 399F., Yew Tee

3,782.45

Ind Estate

963.00

Singapore 678006

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: ONG HWEE JIE

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

#### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 04 Apr 2019) Part Source: MRM-SG

TOYOTA COROLLA 1.5 (M) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) 143 Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJF5763Z) These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

Validity: numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

Recomn	nend	het	Parts
Reconn	HELLIC	Jeu	I allo

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	640.00 FL	*640.00 FL
1		3 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Not Necessary	200.00 FL	*-FL
1			Not Necessary	90.00 FN	*-FN
1			Not Necessary	90.00 FN	*- FN
1			Not Necessary	55.00 FN	*- FN
1			Not Necessary	55.00 FN	*- FN
1			Not Necessary	80.00 FN	*- FN
1			Not Necessary	80.00 FN	*- FN
1			Not Necessary	990.00 FS	*-FS
1		*REAR END PANEL	Not Necessary	780.00 FS	*-FS
1		*REAR BUMPER SENSORS	Dented	220.00 FS	*200.00 FS
1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	45.00 FS	*30.00 FS
chise	part S=SpcN				
	5 2		Sub Total (S\$)	3,325.00	870.00
			210.00	160.00	
- Nett Item Discount on N Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)			45.00	0.00	
			Total Parts (S\$)	3,070.00	710.00
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	*REAR BUMPER  *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT  *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH  *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH  *REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH  *REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH  *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH  *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH  *BOOT LID  *REAR END PANEL  *REAR BUMPER SENSORS  *REAR BUMPER CLIPS  chise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. N=NettItemDisc.	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Not Necessary  *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH Not Necessary  *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH Not Necessary  *REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH Not Necessary  *REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH Not Necessary  *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH Not Necessary  *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH Not Necessary  *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH Not Necessary  *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH Not Necessary  *REAR BUMPER SENSORS  *REAR BUMPER SENSORS  *REAR BUMPER CLIPS  *REAR BUMPER CLIPS  *Chise part S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. N=NettItemDisc.  *Sub Total (S\$)  - List Item Discount on N Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)  - Nett Item Discount on N Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	*REAR BUMPER   Deformed   640.00 FL

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

D		404	104	OUR
Recom	men	ueu	Lak	Juui

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR BUMPER SENSOR	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO DISCONNECT AND RECONNECT, CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS WIRE, SOCKETS, REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS	New	30.00	0.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE THE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN, KNOCK OUT, REALIGN AND REPAIR INCLUDING CUT AND WELD BODY PANELS. TO RE-ADJUST TO THE ORIGINAL POSITION USING POWE TOOLS		450.00	200.00
4	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION	New	40.00	0.00
5	TO SUPPLY SPRAY TEROSTAT SEALANT ON THE CUTTING AREAS	New	45.00	0.00
6	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANELS FOR RUST PROTECTION	New	20.00	0.00
7	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON THE REPLACED AND REPAIR PARTS, PREPARE SPRAY SUCH AS MASKING TAPE TH UNAFFECTED AREAS WITH PAPER, CLEANING AND SANDING OF SURFACES, FINAL POLISHING AND WAXING ARE ALSO AVAILABLE	New E	700.00	200.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	1,365.00	430.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >